
Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

No.

07

11

64

46

16

27

21

70

89

47

12

49

PIC

1

2

1

3

1

2

3

4

1

1

2

2

Class

GT1

GT1

SP

GT1

T2

T2

T2

T2

ITS

AS

AS

SP

Name

Scott Walton

Leonard Gilmore

Ivan Curiel

Michael Zoch

Donald Sweitzer

Eric Ritchie

James Rogerson

James Smith

Richard Schley

Michael Langlinais

Larry E Wilson

Dennis Robertson

Hometown

Horseshoe Bay, TX

Austin TX

Houston TX

Temple, TX

Houston TX

Katy TX

Angleton TX

Alvin TX

Austin TX

Waveland MS

Houston TX

Sulphur LA

Region

LnSt

Colo

Hous

Tex

Hous

Hous

Hous

Hous

LnSt

Delt

Hous

SwLa

Member_ID

381553

184778

331641

353923

267765

105043

245971

195558

369405

163105

495283

221441

Laps

11

11

11

11

11

11

10

10

9

7

6

6

Total Tm

19:46.472

20:32.477

20:37.938

21:06.372

21:35.919

21:37.693

19:58.936

21:04.815

20:55.473

16:01.341

20:19.423

20:37.796

Best Tm

1:45.322

1:50.090

1:50.539

1:53.160

1:56.793

1:56.858

1:57.251

1:53.970

2:16.706

2:13.916

2:19.059

2:17.476

Make-Model

Qvale Mangusta

Chevrolet Camaro 2000

Toyota Supra 1995

Chevrolet Corvette 1991

Bmw M3 2006

Chevrolet Corvette 2005

Bmw M3 2002

Chevrolet Corvette 2002

Porsche 944 1985

Ford Mustang 1985

Chevrolet Camaro

Chevy Corvette 1984

Sponsor

Sorted on Laps

Announcements

Provisional Results posted 1:00pm

Official Results posted 1:30pm

Printed: 5/28/2016 1:30:40 PM

Chief of Timing & Scoring - Zachary Fox

Chief Steward - Jack Marr

Texas World Speedway 2.9 CW

16-RQ-4166-S & 16-RQ-4167-S

Orbits

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to:  Southwest division-SCCA

Margin of Victory

46.005

Avg. Speed

96.791

Best Lap Tm

1:45.322

Best Speed

99.125

Best Lap by

07 - Scott Walton

Lone Star Grand Prix

Group 1

Group 1 Saturday Official Race Results - 16-RQ-4166-S

Race (30:00 or 11 Laps) started at 12:36:34

Texas World Speedway 2.900 Miles

5/28/2016 12:30 PM



Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

No.

64

45

27

16

21

70

46

12

47

49

PIC

1

2

1

2

3

4

1

1

2

3

Class

SP

SP

T2

T2

T2

T2

GT1

AS

AS

SP

Name

Ivan Curiel

Jim Marshall

Eric Ritchie

Donald Sweitzer

James Rogerson

James Smith

Michael Zoch

Larry E Wilson

Michael Langlinais

Dennis Robertson

Hometown

Houston TX

San Antonio TX

Katy TX

Houston TX

Angleton TX

Alvin TX

Temple, TX

Houston TX

Waveland MS

Sulphur LA

Region

Hous

Tex

Hous

Hous

Hous

Hous

Tex

Hous

Delt

SwLa

Member_ID

331641

211185

105043

267765

245971

195558

353923

495283

163105

221441

Laps

16

16

16

15

15

15

14

13

9

Total Tm

29:45.770

31:18.881

31:25.495

30:01.156

30:05.612

30:38.779

25:57.783

29:47.144

20:50.621

Best Tm

1:49.479

1:55.001

1:55.579

1:58.214

1:56.101

2:00.224

1:49.200

2:15.085

2:11.176

Make-Model

Toyota Supra 1995

1989 Oldsmobile Cutlass

Chevrolet Corvette 2005

Bmw M3 2006

Bmw M3 2002

Chevrolet Corvette 2002

Chevrolet Corvette 1991

Chevrolet Camaro

Ford Mustang 1985

Chevy Corvette 1984

Sponsor

Sorted on Laps

Announcements

Provisional Results posted at 11:40am

Official Results posted 1:10pm

Printed: 5/29/2016 1:11:24 PM

Chief of Timing & Scoring - Zachary Fox

Chief Steward - Jack Marr

Texas World Speedway 2.9 CW

16-RQ-4166-S & 16-RQ-4167-S

Orbits

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to:  Southwest division-SCCA

Margin of Victory

1:33.111

Avg. Speed

93.539

Best Lap Tm

1:49.200

Best Speed

95.604

Best Lap by

46 - Michael Zoch

Lone Star Grand Prix

Group 1

Group 1 Sunday Official Race Results - 16-RQ-4167-S

Race (40:00 or 16 Laps) started at 11:03:56

Texas World Speedway 2.900 Miles

5/29/2016 10:30 AM



Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

No.

8

80

66

87

14

02

PIC

1

1

1

2

3

1

Class

FA

FM

P2

FM

FM

P1

Name

David Zavelson

Karl Markey

Marvin Hodges

Raymond Westbrook

Walter Gragert

Derek Coughlin

Hometown

Austin TX

Rosharon TX

Brazoria TX

North Richland Hills TX

Cypress TX

Humble TX

Region

LnSt

Hous

Hous

Tex

Hous

Hous

Member_ID

239176

324593

65894_1

472348

293945

478341

Laps

11

11

10

10

10

10

Total Tm

18:47.268

19:43.716

18:50.416

18:55.949

18:57.072

19:28.216

Best Tm

1:40.171

1:46.695

1:51.050

1:51.175

1:52.499

1:54.711

Make-Model

Star Mazda Pro Formula Mazda 2004

Star Mazda Formula Mazda 1998

Lola 598 1985

Mazda Formula 1996

Formula Mazda Fm 2000

Speads Rs-05A 2005

Sponsor

Sorted on Laps

Announcements

Provisional Results posted 1:35pm

Official Results posted 2:05pm

Printed: 5/28/2016 2:03:46 PM

Chief of Timing & Scoring - Zachary Fox

Chief Steward - Jack Marr

Texas World Speedway 2.9 CW

16-RQ-4166-S & 16-RQ-4167-S

Orbits

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to:  Southwest division-SCCA

Margin of Victory

56.448

Avg. Speed

101.875

Best Lap Tm

1:40.171

Best Speed

104.222

Best Lap by

8 - David Zavelson

Lone Star Grand Prix

Group 2

Group 2 Saturday Official Race Results - 16-RQ-4166-S

Race (30:00 or 11 Laps) started at 13:11:30

Texas World Speedway 2.900 Miles

5/28/2016 01:05 PM



Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

No.

8

80

66

87

81

02

14

29

PIC

1

1

1

2

1

2

3

1

Class

FA

FM

P2

FM

P1

P1

FM

FS

Name

David Zavelson

Karl Markey

Marvin Hodges

Raymond Westbrook

Peter Outarsingh

Derek Coughlin

Walter Gragert

Earle Herbert

Hometown

Austin TX

Rosharon TX

Brazoria TX

North Richland Hills TX

Mckinney TX

Humble TX

Cypress TX

Missouri City TX

Region

LnSt

Hous

Hous

Tex

Tex

Hous

Hous

Hous

Member_ID

239176

324593

65894_1

472348

209819

478341

293945

471374

Laps

16

16

15

15

14

14

12

8

Total Tm

29:37.854

30:34.214

29:50.409

30:14.812

29:45.971

31:07.957

24:38.607

21:53.372

Best Tm

1:40.046

1:45.591

1:49.514

1:52.210

1:53.204

1:51.031

1:52.030

2:08.852

Make-Model

Star Mazda Pro Formula Mazda 2004

Star Mazda Formula Mazda 1998

Lola 598 1985

Mazda Formula 1996

West Wr1000 2006

Speads Rs-05A 2005

Formula Mazda Fm 2000

Reynard F/3000 90D 1990

Sponsor

Sorted on Laps

Announcements

Provisional Results posted 1:25pm

Official Results posted 2:15pm

Printed: 5/29/2016 2:11:53 PM

Chief of Timing & Scoring - Zachary Fox

Chief Steward - Jack Marr

Texas World Speedway 2.9 CW

16-RQ-4166-S & 16-RQ-4167-S

Orbits

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to:  Southwest division-SCCA

Margin of Victory

56.360

Avg. Speed

93.956

Best Lap Tm

1:40.046

Best Speed

104.352

Best Lap by

8 - David Zavelson

Lone Star Grand Prix

Group 2

Group 2 Sunday Official Race Results - 16-RQ-4167-S

Race (40:00 or 16 Laps) started at 12:53:31

Texas World Speedway 2.900 Miles

5/29/2016 12:30 PM



Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

No.

08

11

16

22

33

56

94

84

4

5

68

17

03

88

74

26

90

77

PIC

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

Class

SRF3

SRF3

SRF3

SRF3

SRF3

SRF3

SRF3

SRF3

SRF3

SRF3

SRF3

SRF3

SRF3

SRF3

SRF3

SRF3

SRF3

SRF3

Name

Whitney Strickland

Johnny Meriggi

Jason Glover

Terry Clyburn

Matthew Hart

Richard Stephens

Edward Cavalier

Maor Primo

Colin Clark

Harold Holliday

Michael Littrell

Bradford Clark

Tisha Strickland

Roger Krebs

Sal Webber

Tim Blakeley

Ron Jessen

Charlie Pigeon

Hometown

Houston TX

The Woodlands TX

Houston TX

Houston TX

Houston TX

Bixby OK

Houston TX

Dallas TX

Spring TX

Houston TX

The Woodlands TX

Spring TX

Houston TX

Austin TX

Spring Branch TX

Dallas TX

Coppell TX

Austin TX

Region

Tex

Hous

Hous

Hous

Hous

LnSt

Hous

Tex

Hous

Hous

Hous

Hous

Hous

LnSt

Almo

Tex

Tex

LnSt

Member_ID

455001

220042-01

460481

263388

327703

349691

372947

480442

483820

347718

485984

483821

455004

287474

462174

107715

213312

451228

Laps

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

10

10

Total Tm

20:54.401

20:54.552

20:57.036

21:06.034

21:06.344

21:08.515

21:08.556

21:08.804

21:19.135

21:19.199

21:35.337

21:46.224

21:46.886

21:55.087

21:55.187

22:16.480

21:06.266

21:36.636

Best Tm

1:52.886

1:52.906

1:52.779

1:53.855

1:54.008

1:52.322

1:54.271

1:53.531

1:54.935

1:54.788

1:55.460

1:56.982

1:57.356

1:54.568

1:55.142

1:57.286

2:01.945

1:55.755

Make-Model

Scca Srf 2006

Srf Gen3 Gen3 2005

Srf Gen3 2015

Srf Srf 1999

Spec Racer Ford Srf3 1996

Srf Srf3 1999

Scca Srf3 1997

Scca Spec Racer Ford Gen 3 2015

Srf Gen 3 Srf Gen 3 2000

Srf  0

Spec Racer Ford 3 Srf3 2012

Srf Gen 3 Srf Gen 3 2000

Scca Enterprise Srf3 2013

Srf3  1994

Scca Enterprises Srf3 1995

Srf Srf3 2000

Srf3  1985

Srf3 Srf3 1996

Sponsor

Sorted on Laps

Announcements

Provisional Results posted 2:05pm

Official Results posted 2:45pm

Printed: 5/28/2016 2:49:09 PM

Chief of Timing & Scoring - Zachary Fox

Chief Steward - Jack Marr

Texas World Speedway 2.9 CW

16-RQ-4166-S & 16-RQ-4167-S

Orbits

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to:  Southwest division-SCCA

Margin of Victory

0.151

Avg. Speed

91.550

Best Lap Tm

1:52.322

Best Speed

92.947

Best Lap by

56 - Richard Stephens

Lone Star Grand Prix

Group 3

Group 3 Saturday Official Race Results - 16-RQ-4166-S

Race (30:00 or 11 Laps) started at 13:43:43

Texas World Speedway 2.900 Miles

5/28/2016 01:40 PM



Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

No.

56

08

11

84

33

16

94

77

4

5

74

68

17

88

26

03

22

15

PIC

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

Class

SRF3

SRF3

SRF3

SRF3

SRF3

SRF3

SRF3

SRF3

SRF3

SRF3

SRF3

SRF3

SRF3

SRF3

SRF3

SRF3

SRF3

SRF3

Name

Richard Stephens

Whitney Strickland

Johnny Meriggi

Tom Dalrymple

Matthew Hart

Jason Glover

Edward Cavalier

Charlie Pigeon

Colin Clark

Harold Holliday

Sal Webber

Michael Littrell

Bradford Clark

Roger Krebs

Tim Blakeley

Tisha Strickland

Terry Clyburn

Denny Stripling

Hometown

Bixby OK

Houston TX

The Woodlands TX

Llano TX

Houston TX

Houston TX

Houston TX

Austin TX

Spring TX

Houston TX

Spring Branch TX

The Woodlands TX

Spring TX

Austin TX

Dallas TX

Houston TX

Houston TX

Mckinney TX

Region

LnSt

Tex

Hous

LnSt

Hous

Hous

Hous

LnSt

Hous

Hous

Almo

Hous

Hous

LnSt

Tex

Hous

Hous

Tex

Member_ID

349691

455001

220042-01

200678-1

327703

460481

372947

451228

483820

347718

462174

485984

483821

287474

107715

455004

263388

219463

Laps

16

16

16

16

16

16

16

16

16

16

16

16

16

16

16

15

14

13

Total Tm

31:26.267

31:29.295

31:38.184

31:43.776

31:47.244

31:49.779

31:55.791

32:08.096

32:08.160

32:27.065

32:27.142

32:27.793

32:30.702

32:40.353

32:40.457

31:34.225

28:48.598

25:46.567

Best Tm

1:52.088

1:52.117

1:52.109

1:52.640

1:52.878

1:52.828

1:53.299

1:54.424

1:54.180

1:54.926

1:55.135

1:54.815

1:55.403

1:55.499

1:55.404

1:56.357

1:54.335

1:51.726

Make-Model

Srf Srf3 1999

Scca Srf 2006

Srf Gen3 Gen3 2005

Srf Srf3 2015

Spec Racer Ford Srf3 1996

Srf Gen3 2015

Scca Srf3 1997

Srf3 Srf3 1996

Srf Gen 3 Srf Gen 3 2000

Srf  0

Scca Enterprises Srf3 1995

Spec Racer Ford 3 Srf3 2012

Srf Gen 3 Srf Gen 3 2000

Srf3  1994

Srf Srf3 2000

Scca Enterprise Srf3 2013

Srf Srf 1999

SRF3

Sponsor

Sorted on Laps

Announcements

Provisional Results posted 2:15pm

Official Results posted 2:55pm

Printed: 5/29/2016 2:55:51 PM

Chief of Timing & Scoring - Zachary Fox

Chief Steward - Jack Marr

Texas World Speedway 2.9 CW

16-RQ-4166-S & 16-RQ-4167-S

Orbits

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to:  Southwest division-SCCA

Margin of Victory

3.028

Avg. Speed

88.556

Best Lap Tm

1:51.726

Best Speed

93.443

Best Lap by

15 - Denny Stripling

Lone Star Grand Prix

Group 3

Group 3 Sunday Official Race Results - 16-RQ-4167-S

Race (40:00 or 16 Laps) started at 13:37:28

Texas World Speedway 2.900 Miles

5/29/2016 01:15 PM



Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

No.

03

51

18

6

32

45

5

92

87

65

26

21

36

PIC

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

Class

SM

SM

SM

SM

SM

SM

SM

SM

SM

SM

SM

SM

SM

Name

James York

Taylor Ferranti

Bill Agha

Jason Glover

Craig Janssen

Matthew Davis

Marc Briley

Steven Holloway

Mary Westbrook

Diane Carter

Bill Reilly

Anders Knudsen

Nils Musaeus

Hometown

Fulshear TX

Houston TX

Georgetown TX

Houston TX

Dallas TX

Dallas TX

Austin TX

Buda TX

North Richland Hills TX

Houston, TX

Dallas, TX

Houston TX

Spring TX

Region

Hous

Hous

LnSt

Hous

Tex

Tex

LnSt

LnSt

Tex

Hous

Tex

Hous

Hous

Member_ID

335180

372933

385140

460481

361585

217912

68125

340701

472383

277343

490960

501063

258185

Laps

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

10

9

6

5

2

Total Tm

26:56.253

26:56.955

26:57.405

26:58.041

26:58.080

27:01.655

27:04.158

27:18.288

27:52.318

22:56.605

14:42.097

10:52.261

4:10.486

Best Tm

2:00.759

2:00.888

2:00.654

2:01.267

2:01.536

2:02.799

2:04.350

2:03.025

2:19.383

2:11.952

2:16.654

2:08.687

2:03.890

Make-Model

Mazda Miata 2003

Mazda Miata 1999

Mazda Miata 1999

Mazda Spec Miata 1999

Mazda Miata 1999

Mazda Miata 2001

Mazda Miata 1999

Mazda Miata 1999

Mazda Miata 1995

Mazda Miata 1990

Mazda Miata 1991

Mazda Miata 1992

Mazda Miata 2002

Sponsor

Sorted on Laps

Announcements

Provisional Results posted 2:50pm

Official Results posted 3:20pm

Printed: 5/28/2016 3:19:59 PM

Chief of Timing & Scoring - Zachary Fox

Chief Steward - Jack Marr

Texas World Speedway 2.9 CW

16-RQ-4166-S & 16-RQ-4167-S

Orbits

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to:  Southwest division-SCCA

Margin of Victory

0.702

Avg. Speed

71.053

Best Lap Tm

2:00.654

Best Speed

86.528

Best Lap by

18 - Bill Agha

Lone Star Grand Prix

Group 4

Group 4 Saturday Official Race Results - 16-RQ-4166-S

Race (30:00 or 11 Laps) started at 14:19:58

Texas World Speedway 2.900 Miles

5/28/2016 02:15 PM



Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

No.

51

03

32

18

92

6

45

5

21

65

87

26

PIC

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

Class

SM

SM

SM

SM

SM

SM

SM

SM

SM

SM

SM

SM

Name

Taylor Ferranti

James York

Craig Janssen

Bill Agha

Steven Holloway

Jason Glover

Matthew Davis

Marc Briley

Anders Knudsen

Diane Carter

Mary Westbrook

Bill Reilly

Hometown

Houston TX

Fulshear TX

Dallas TX

Georgetown TX

Buda TX

Houston TX

Dallas TX

Austin TX

Houston TX

Houston, TX

North Richland Hills TX

Dallas, TX

Region

Hous

Hous

Tex

LnSt

LnSt

Hous

Tex

LnSt

Hous

Hous

Tex

Tex

Member_ID

372933

335180

361585

385140

340701

460481

217912

68125

501063

277343

472383

490960

Laps

16

16

16

16

16

16

16

16

16

15

15

15

Total Tm

32:33.948

32:43.083

32:43.541

32:49.169

32:55.208

33:01.624

33:29.555

33:34.982

34:35.678

33:02.989

33:34.794

34:10.358

Best Tm

2:00.937

2:01.508

2:01.530

2:01.404

2:02.377

2:01.584

2:03.757

2:03.489

2:07.595

2:10.328

2:12.737

2:13.300

Make-Model

Mazda Miata 1999

Mazda Miata 2003

Mazda Miata 1999

Mazda Miata 1999

Mazda Miata 1999

Mazda Spec Miata 1999

Mazda Miata 2001

Mazda Miata 1999

Mazda Miata 1992

Mazda Miata 1990

Mazda Miata 1995

Mazda Miata 1991

Sponsor

Sorted on Laps

Announcements

Provisional Results posted 3:00pm

Official Results posted 3:40pm

Printed: 5/29/2016 3:39:35 PM

Chief of Timing & Scoring - Zachary Fox

Chief Steward - Jack Marr

Texas World Speedway 2.9 CW

16-RQ-4166-S & 16-RQ-4167-S

Orbits

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to:  Southwest division-SCCA

Margin of Victory

9.135

Avg. Speed

85.488

Best Lap Tm

2:00.937

Best Speed

86.326

Best Lap by

51 - Taylor Ferranti

Lone Star Grand Prix

Group 4

Group 4 Sunday Official Race Results - 16-RQ-4167-S

Race (40:00 or 16 Laps) started at 14:23:22

Texas World Speedway 2.900 Miles

5/29/2016 02:00 PM



Pos

1

2

3

4

5

No.

51

37

05

87

31

PIC

1

1

2

3

4

Class

FF

FV

FV

FV

FV

Name

Bruce Cerveny

Charles Hearn

Mike Rogers

Dwight Calkins

Frank S. Folbre Iii

Hometown

Houston TX

Houston TX

Nederland TX

Dallas TX

Millsap TX

Region

Hous

Hous

SwLa

Tex

Tex

Member_ID

373272

259549

77081

2402

386477

Laps

11

11

11

11

9

Total Tm

23:49.709

24:56.266

25:14.795

26:09.007

25:55.224

Best Tm

1:55.230

2:03.023

2:05.576

2:09.438

2:23.259

Make-Model

Piper Df5 2012

Vortech Fv 2007

Protoform P3 2002

Protoform P3 2011

Adams Aero 1989

Sponsor

Sorted on Laps

Announcements

Provisional Results posted 3:30pm

Official Results posted 4:00pm

Printed: 5/28/2016 3:57:16 PM

Chief of Timing & Scoring - Zachary Fox

Chief Steward - Jack Marr

Texas World Speedway 2.9 CW

16-RQ-4166-S & 16-RQ-4167-S

Orbits

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to:  Southwest division-SCCA

Margin of Victory

1:06.557

Avg. Speed

80.324

Best Lap Tm

1:55.230

Best Speed

90.601

Best Lap by

51 - Bruce Cerveny

Lone Star Grand Prix

Group 5

Group 5 Saturday Official Race Results - 16-RQ-4166-S

Race (30:00 or 11 Laps) started at 15:03:08

Texas World Speedway 2.900 Miles

5/28/2016 02:50 PM



Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

No.

41

51

37

31

05

87

PIC

1

2

1

2

3

4

Class

FF

FF

FV

FV

FV

FV

Name

Randy Acock

Bruce Cerveny

Charles Hearn

Frank S. Folbre Iii

Mike Rogers

Dwight Calkins

Hometown

Corpus Christi TX

Houston TX

Houston TX

Millsap TX

Nederland TX

Dallas TX

Region

STxB

Hous

Hous

Tex

SwLa

Tex

Member_ID

332925-01

373272

259549

386477

77081

2402

Laps

16

16

15

14

13

11

Total Tm

30:14.093

30:34.980

31:08.788

32:01.045

27:47.289

23:12.396

Best Tm

1:52.121

1:53.489

2:02.493

2:14.985

2:04.905

2:05.161

Make-Model

Vandieman-Honda Rf-98 1998

Piper Df5 2012

Vortech Fv 2007

Adams Aero 1989

Protoform P3 2002

Protoform P3 2011

Sponsor

Sorted on Laps

Announcements

Provisional Results posted 3:45pm

Official Results posted 4:15pm

Printed: 5/29/2016 4:18:23 PM

Chief of Timing & Scoring - Zachary Fox

Chief Steward - Jack Marr

Texas World Speedway 2.9 CW

16-RQ-4166-S & 16-RQ-4167-S

Orbits

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to:  Southwest division-SCCA

Margin of Victory

20.887

Avg. Speed

92.079

Best Lap Tm

1:52.121

Best Speed

93.114

Best Lap by

41 - Randy Acock

Lone Star Grand Prix

Group 5

Group 5 Sunday Official Race Results - 16-RQ-4167-S

Race (40:00 or 16 Laps) started at 15:10:29

Texas World Speedway 2.900 Miles

5/29/2016 02:45 PM



Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

No.

72

80

52

5

10

33

53

15

30

43

4

01

31

37

00

24

87

42

76

PIC

1

1

2

2

1

2

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

2

3

4

3

3

Class

STU

EP

EP

STU

STL

STL

HP

T4

ITJ

FP

B-Spec

LG

ITA

GTL

HP

HP

HP

STL

EP

Name

Luis Rivera

Matt Blehm

Jon Stautberg

Daniel Duncan

Billy Roberts

Alex Bachoura

John Trenery, Jr.

Lowell Huston

Camden Jones

Bryan Gregory

Kent Carter

Marlon Cook

Michael Jones

Serena Stephenson

Aldora Louw

Dave Foreman

Don Couch

Pete Davis

Mark Buskuhl

Hometown

Angleton TX

Rosharon TX

Sugarland TX

Cypress TX

Keller TX

Houston TX

Sugar Land TX

Friendswood TX

Tyler, TX

Spring TX

Houston TX

Sweetwater TX

Tyler, TX

Lake Jackson TX

Houston TX

Austin TX

Austin TX

Dallas TX

Frisco TX

Region

Hous

Hous

Hous

Hous

Tex

SowDiv

Hous

Hous

Tex

Hous

Hous

WTex

Tex

Hous

Hous

LnSt

LnSt

Tex

Tex

Member_ID

147645

362366

368811

401901

477193

461575

226941

266312

347258

287473

277344

485048

426866

448993

447517

477851

230258

374445

Laps

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

9

9

7

Total Tm

21:44.956

22:22.274

22:44.043

22:44.857

22:48.352

22:49.440

23:34.579

23:46.566

22:04.086

22:04.746

22:04.894

22:53.529

23:43.248

23:47.485

23:55.662

22:22.283

23:44.562

20:27.512

Best Tm

1:56.371

2:00.700

2:01.529

2:02.444

2:02.695

2:02.197

2:05.571

2:07.809

2:09.165

2:08.875

2:09.382

2:09.776

2:17.367

2:16.727

2:15.189

2:25.950

2:35.476

2:22.719

Make-Model

Mazda Miata 1991

Mazda Rx7 1982

Mazda Rx7 Gtus 1989

Bmw 325Is 1994

Mazda Mx-5 2006

Mazda MX5 2016

Austin Healey Sprite 1965

Ford Mustang 2006

Mazda Miata 2003

Mazda Miata 1990

Mazda Miata 1990

Legend Tr 2000

Mazda Miata 1990

Mini Cooper 1964

Fiat X1/9 1980

Triumph Spitfire 1964

Triumph Spitfire 1962

Acura Integra 2001

Mazda Rx-7 1986

Sponsor

Sorted on Laps

Announcements

New Track Record (2:09.776) for LG by Marlon Cook.

Provisional Results posted 4:05pm

Official Results posted 8:10am

Printed: 5/29/2016 8:10:49 AM

Chief of Timing & Scoring - Zachary Fox

Chief Steward - Jack Marr

Texas World Speedway 2.9 CW

16-RQ-4166-S & 16-RQ-4167-S

Orbits

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to:  Southwest division-SCCA

Margin of Victory

37.318

Avg. Speed

88.003

Best Lap Tm

1:56.371

Best Speed

89.713

Best Lap by

72 - Luis Rivera

Lone Star Grand Prix

Group 6

Group 6 Saturday Official Race Results - 16-RQ-4166-S

Race (30:00 or 11 Laps) started at 15:40:26

Texas World Speedway 2.900 Miles

5/28/2016 03:25 PM



Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

No.

72

33

80

52

10

53

15

30

43

4

37

00

31

62

87

01

24

5

PIC

1

1

1

2

2

1

1

1

1

1

1

2

1

3

4

1

5

2

Class

STU

STL

EP

EP

STL

HP

T4

ITJ

FP

B-Spec

GTL

HP

ITA

HP

HP

LG

HP

STU

Name

Luis Rivera

Alex Bachoura

Matt Blehm

Jon Stautberg

Billy Roberts

John Trenery, Jr.

Lowell Huston

Camden Jones

Bryan Gregory

Kent Carter

Serena Stephenson

Aldora Louw

Michael Jones

Robert Mackenzie

Don Couch

Marlon Cook

Dave Foreman

Daniel Duncan

Hometown

Angleton TX

Houston TX

Rosharon TX

Sugarland TX

Keller TX

Sugar Land TX

Friendswood TX

Tyler, TX

Spring TX

Houston TX

Lake Jackson TX

Houston TX

Tyler, TX

Georgetown TX

Austin TX

Sweetwater TX

Austin TX

Cypress TX

Region

Hous

SowDiv

Hous

Hous

Tex

Hous

Hous

Tex

Hous

Hous

Hous

Hous

Tex

LnSt

LnSt

WTex

LnSt

Hous

Member_ID

147645

461575

362366

368811

477193

226941

266312

347258

287473

277344

426866

448993

380388

477851

485048

447517

401901

Laps

16

16

16

16

15

15

15

15

15

15

15

14

14

13

5

1

Total Tm

31:28.011

32:26.728

33:27.251

33:28.047

31:38.094

32:09.499

32:16.109

32:18.635

32:34.342

33:06.029

33:47.640

32:43.352

32:44.389

33:56.266

13:44.186

2:18.430

5.898

Best Tm

1:55.453

2:00.228

2:01.138

2:03.137

2:04.104

2:06.014

2:06.991

2:06.602

2:06.290

2:09.426

2:10.732

2:18.001

2:17.068

2:31.946

2:42.160

2:16.654

Make-Model

Mazda Miata 1991

Mazda MX5 2016

Mazda Rx7 1982

Mazda Rx7 Gtus 1989

Mazda Mx-5 2006

Austin Healey Sprite 1965

Ford Mustang 2006

Mazda Miata 2003

Mazda Miata 1990

Mazda Miata 1990

Mini Cooper 1964

Fiat X1/9 1980

Mazda Miata 1990

Triumph Spitfire 4 1962

Triumph Spitfire 1962

Legend Tr 2000

Triumph Spitfire 1964

Bmw 325Is 1994

Sponsor

Sorted on Laps

Announcements

New Track Record (1:55.453) for STU by Luis Rivera.

Provisional Results posted 4:30pm

Official Results posted 5:00pm

Printed: 5/29/2016 4:31:28 PM

Chief of Timing & Scoring - Zachary Fox

Chief Steward - Jack Marr

Texas World Speedway 2.9 CW

16-RQ-4166-S & 16-RQ-4167-S

Orbits

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to:  Southwest division-SCCA

Margin of Victory

58.717

Avg. Speed

88.474

Best Lap Tm

1:55.453

Best Speed

90.426

Best Lap by

72 - Luis Rivera

Lone Star Grand Prix

Group 6

Group 6 Sunday Official Race Results - 16-RQ-4167-S

Race (40:00 or 16 Laps) started at 15:54:56

Texas World Speedway 2.900 Miles

5/29/2016 03:15 PM
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